
-> first discard

2907,00 discard discard

place Nr. pilot Country total % total pen. 1 2 points p. points p. points p. points p.

1 3 Stary David AUT 2907,00 100,00 0 887,88 887,88 1000,00 1000,00 907,00

2 12 Stary Phillip AUT 2838,47 97,64 0 710,63 906,87 942,50 710,63 989,09

3 14 Steiner Gerhard AUT 2770,51 95,30 0 662,00 915,89 929,11 662,00 925,52

4 9 Simo Vladimir SVK 2752,01 94,67 0 621,18 902,77 924,78 621,18 924,46

5 8 Winkler Tomas CZE 2705,86 93,08 0 0,00 947,03 903,42 0,00 855,42

6 20 Prasch Franz AUT 2696,14 92,75 0 825,00 851,58 893,18 825,00 951,37

7 11 Krick Gert AUT 2664,57 91,66 0 0,00 748,83 915,74 0,00 1000,00

8 13 Vojtisek Vaclav CZE 2639,98 90,81 0 582,09 913,09 919,13 582,09 807,76

9 21 Felbermayer Karl AUT 2636,14 90,68 0 0,00 863,40 0,00 810,85 961,89

10 2 Chwatal Horst AUT 2629,42 90,45 0 687,49 922,59 841,15 865,68 687,49

11 23 Navarcik Ludek SVK 2590,22 89,10 0 0,00 834,38 910,54 0,00 845,31

12 10 Oberriedmüller Richard AUT 2536,16 87,24 0 549,57 1000,00 680,97 549,57 855,19

13 19 Ivan Lubomir SVK 2507,93 86,27 0 732,07 835,25 835,07 732,07 837,61

14 17 Kohl Richard CZE 2494,41 85,81 0 741,91 870,77 761,93 741,91 861,71

15 25 Trsek Miroslav CZE 2448,72 84,24 0 678,18 765,09 866,54 678,18 817,09

16 16 Ambros Wolfgang AUT 2424,62 83,41 0 708,13 790,86 830,05 708,13 803,72

17 5 Rebros Pavol SVK 2415,17 83,08 0 637,29 921,35 637,29 650,84 842,98

18 24 Masny Rudolf SVK 2395,13 82,39 0 0,00 839,35 900,80 654,98 0,00

19 6 Perner Mario AUT 2382,94 81,97 0 632,89 830,04 741,79 632,89 811,11

20 7 Ruisl Frantisek SVK 2374,35 81,68 0 571,46 876,19 632,74 571,46 865,42

21 1 Kuda Franz AUT 2330,42 80,17 0 621,08 621,08 857,27 690,92 782,23

22 15 Soucek Jiri CZE 2310,98 79,50 0 645,31 652,99 721,42 645,31 936,56

23 18 Nössing Gerhard AUT 2289,55 78,76 0 628,51 815,35 662,89 628,51 811,32

24 4 Grünauer Christian AUT 2084,79 71,72 0 613,44 656,03 613,44 657,12 771,64

25 22 Danzinger Franz AUT 2062,98 70,97 0 0,00 691,44 636,47 0,00 735,07
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Round-Result round 1
fastest: Oberriedmüller Richard 47,91

slowest: Kuda Franz 77,14

47,91 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal

1 10 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 47,91 1.000,00

2 8 Winkler Tomas 1 50,59 947,03

3 2 Chwatal Horst 1 51,93 922,59

4 5 Rebros Pavol 1 52,00 921,35

5 14 Steiner Gerhard 1 52,31 915,89

6 13 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 52,47 913,09

7 12 Stary Phillip 1 52,83 906,87

8 9 Simo Vladimir 1 53,07 902,77

9 3 Stary David 1 53,96 887,88

10 7 Ruisl Frantisek 1 54,68 876,19

11 17 Kohl Richard 1 55,02 870,77

12 21 Felbermayer Karl 1 55,49 863,40

13 20 Prasch Franz 1 56,26 851,58

14 24 Masny Rudolf 1 57,08 839,35

15 19 Ivan Lubomir 1 57,36 835,25

16 23 Navarcik Ludek 1 57,42 834,38

17 6 Perner Mario 1 57,72 830,04

18 18 Nössing Gerhard 1 58,76 815,35

19 16 Ambros Wolfgang 1 60,58 790,86

20 25 Trsek Miroslav 1 62,62 765,09

21 11 Krick Gert 1 63,98 748,83

22 22 Danzinger Franz 1 69,29 691,44

23 4 Grünauer Christian 1 73,03 656,03

24 15 Soucek Jiri 1 73,37 652,99

25 1 Kuda Franz 1 77,14 621,08

group best times:
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Round-Result round 2
fastest: Stary David 49,67

slowest: Grünauer Christian 80,97

group best times: 49,67 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal

1 3 Stary David 1 49,67 1.000,00

2 12 Stary Phillip 1 52,70 942,50

3 14 Steiner Gerhard 1 53,46 929,11

4 9 Simo Vladimir 1 53,71 924,78

5 13 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 54,04 919,13

6 11 Krick Gert 1 54,24 915,74

7 23 Navarcik Ludek 1 54,55 910,54

8 8 Winkler Tomas 1 54,98 903,42

9 24 Masny Rudolf 1 55,14 900,80

10 20 Prasch Franz 1 55,61 893,18

11 25 Trsek Miroslav 1 57,32 866,54

12 1 Kuda Franz 1 57,94 857,27

13 2 Chwatal Horst 1 59,05 841,15

14 19 Ivan Lubomir 1 59,48 835,07

15 16 Ambros Wolfgang 1 59,84 830,05

16 17 Kohl Richard 1 65,19 761,93

17 6 Perner Mario 1 66,96 741,79

18 15 Soucek Jiri 1 68,85 721,42

19 10 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 72,94 680,97

20 18 Nössing Gerhard 1 74,93 662,89

21 5 Rebros Pavol 1 77,94 637,29

22 22 Danzinger Franz 1 78,04 636,47

23 7 Ruisl Frantisek 1 78,50 632,74

24 4 Grünauer Christian 1 80,97 613,44

25 21 Felbermayer Karl 1 0,00 0,00
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Round-Result round 3
fastest: Stary David 46,34

slowest: Oberriedmüller Richard 84,32

group best times: 46,34 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal

1 3 Stary David 1 46,34 1.000,00

2 2 Chwatal Horst 1 53,53 865,68

3 20 Prasch Franz 1 56,17 825,00

4 21 Felbermayer Karl 1 57,15 810,85

5 17 Kohl Richard 1 62,46 741,91

6 19 Ivan Lubomir 1 63,30 732,07

7 12 Stary Phillip 1 65,21 710,63

8 16 Ambros Wolfgang 1 65,44 708,13

9 1 Kuda Franz 1 67,07 690,92

10 25 Trsek Miroslav 1 68,33 678,18

11 14 Steiner Gerhard 1 70,00 662,00

12 4 Grünauer Christian 1 70,52 657,12

13 24 Masny Rudolf 1 70,75 654,98

14 5 Rebros Pavol 1 71,20 650,84

15 15 Soucek Jiri 1 71,81 645,31

16 6 Perner Mario 1 73,22 632,89

17 18 Nössing Gerhard 1 73,73 628,51

18 9 Simo Vladimir 1 74,60 621,18

19 13 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 79,61 582,09

20 7 Ruisl Frantisek 1 81,09 571,46

21 10 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 84,32 549,57

22 8 Winkler Tomas 1 0,00 0,00

23 11 Krick Gert 1 0,00 0,00

24 22 Danzinger Franz 1 0,00 0,00

25 23 Navarcik Ludek 1 0,00 0,00
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Round-Result round 4
fastest: Krick Gert 64,37

slowest: Chwatal Horst 93,63

group best times: 64,37 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal

1 11 Krick Gert 1 64,37 1.000,00

2 12 Stary Phillip 1 65,08 989,09

3 21 Felbermayer Karl 1 66,92 961,89

4 20 Prasch Franz 1 67,66 951,37

5 15 Soucek Jiri 1 68,73 936,56

6 14 Steiner Gerhard 1 69,55 925,52

7 9 Simo Vladimir 1 69,63 924,46

8 3 Stary David 1 70,97 907,00

9 7 Ruisl Frantisek 1 74,38 865,42

10 17 Kohl Richard 1 74,70 861,71

11 8 Winkler Tomas 1 75,25 855,42

12 10 Oberriedmüller Richard 1 75,27 855,19

13 23 Navarcik Ludek 1 76,15 845,31

14 5 Rebros Pavol 1 76,36 842,98

15 19 Ivan Lubomir 1 76,85 837,61

16 25 Trsek Miroslav 1 78,78 817,09

17 18 Nössing Gerhard 1 79,34 811,32

18 6 Perner Mario 1 79,36 811,11

19 13 Vojtisek Vaclav 1 79,69 807,76

20 16 Ambros Wolfgang 1 80,09 803,72

21 1 Kuda Franz 1 82,29 782,23

22 4 Grünauer Christian 1 83,42 771,64

23 22 Danzinger Franz 1 87,57 735,07

24 2 Chwatal Horst 1 93,63 687,49

25 24 Masny Rudolf 1 0,00 0,00
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